Arndell

Effective Term 1, 2019 — Prices Subject to Change — Items Subject to Availability

SANDWICHES AND WRAPS
Vegemite Sandwich

Cheese Sandwich

Egg Sandwich

Ham, Cheese and Tomato Sandwich
Chicken, Lettuce and Mayo Sandwich
Cheese and Salad Sandwich

Cheese and Salad Wrap

Ham and Salad Wrap

Chicken, Lettuce and Mayo Wrap

Extra Fillings - Cheese, Tomato, Lettuce, Avocado, Mayo, Etc.

Toasted

SALADS

Garden Salad

Caesar Salad

Extra Fillings — Ham, Chicken, Tuna, Egg
Fruit Salad

BURGERS AND SUBS

Beef Burger
Chicken, Lettuce and Mayo Sub

Full
Half
Full
Half
Full
Half

$3.00
$3.00
$3.50
$4.50
$4.00
$4.00
$5.50
$3.00
$5.50
$3.00
$5.50
$3.00

$ 0.50 each
$ 0.50 extra

$4.00
$5.00
$ 0.50 each
$5.00

$5.50
$4.00



HOT FOOD

Ham and Pineapple Pizza
Jumbo Sausage Roll

Party Sausage Roll

Light Pie

Party Pie

Sauces — Tomato or BBQ
Hot Dog and Sauce

Hot Dog, Sauce and Cheese
Lasagne

Mac and Cheese

DRINKS

Flavoured Milk — Chocolate / Strawberry / Vanilla
Water 600mL

Poppers

Up and Go — Chocolate / Banana

SOMETHING EXTRA
Piece of Fruit

Choc Chip Muffin

Jelly

Chips

Frozen Juice Cup

$2.70
$2.80
$1.00
$3.80
$1.00
$0.30 each
$3.50
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

$2.50
$2.50
$1.50
$2.50

$1.00
$2.00
$1.00
$1.60
$1.00



