

PREP CANTEEN PRICE LIST ~ LUNCH ONLY ~

Effective Term 1, 2019 - Prices Subject to Change - Items Subject to Availability

SANDWICHES AND WRAPS

Vegemite Sandwich		\$ 3.00
Cheese Sandwich		\$ 3.00
Egg Sandwich		\$ 3.50
Ham, Cheese and Tomato Sandwich		\$ 4.50
Chicken, Lettuce and Mayo Sandwich		\$ 4.00
Cheese and Salad Sandwich		\$ 4.00
Cheese and Salad Wrap	Full	\$ 5.50
	Half	\$ 3.00
Ham and Salad Wrap	Full	\$ 5.50
	Half	\$ 3.00
Chicken, Lettuce and Mayo Wrap	Full	\$ 5.50
	Half	\$ 3.00
		/ .
Extra Fillings - Cheese, Tomato, Lettuce, Avocado, Mayo, Etc.		\$ 0.50 each
Toasted		\$ 0.50 extra

SALADS

Garden Salad	\$ 4.00
Caesar Salad	\$ 5.00
Extra Fillings – Ham, Chicken, Tuna, Egg	\$ 0.50 each
Fruit Salad	\$ 5.00

BURGERS AND SUBS

Beef Burger	\$ 5.50
Chicken, Lettuce and Mayo Sub	\$ 4.00

HOT FOOD

Ham and Pineapple Pizza	\$ 2.70
Jumbo Sausage Roll	\$ 2.80
Party Sausage Roll	\$ 1.00
Light Pie	\$ 3.80
Party Pie	\$1.00
Sauces – Tomato or BBQ	\$ 0.30 each
Hot Dog and Sauce	\$ 3.50
Hot Dog, Sauce and Cheese	\$ 4.00
Lasagne	\$ 4.00
Mac and Cheese	\$ 4.00

DRINKS

Flavoured Milk - Chocolate / Strawberry / Vanilla	\$ 2.50
Water 600mL	\$ 2.50
Poppers	\$ 1.50
Up and Go – Chocolate / Banana	\$ 2.50

SOMETHING EXTRA

Piece of Fruit	\$ 1.00
Choc Chip Muffin	\$ 2.00
Jelly	\$ 1.00
Chips	\$ 1.60
Frozen Juice Cup	\$ 1.00